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Martin Co. Water District #1 
NAME OF ISSUING CORPORATION 

FOR Martin County INez, Ky 41224 
COMMUNITY, TOWN, OR CITY 

CANCELLING P.S . C. NO. 
~~~~~~~~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

2-inch meter 

First 
Next 
Over 

20,000 gallons 
30,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

Non Recurring Charges 

Connection Fee 
Re connectin Fee 

$40.15 (Minimum Bill) 
1.40 per 1,000 gallons 
1.30 per 1,000 gallons 

$350.00 
25 . 00 

Wholesale Rate to Martin Co. Water Distict No . 2 

$1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

ISSUED 

IS,s-tfED 
CA NO. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

JAN 151990 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 15, 1990 
TITLE~ --------- -

AUTHORITY OF AN OFFICER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY I~ 
89-159 DATED January 15, 1990 



• 

Martin Co. Water District #1 
NAME OF ISSUING CORPORATION 

FOR Martin County INez, Ky 41224 
COMMUNITY, TOWN, OR CITY 

CANCELLING P.s.c. NO. --------
SHEET NO. 

-------~ ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Retail Customers 

Gallonage Blocks for 
Each Meter Size 

5/8 or 3/4 inch meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 - inch meter 

First 10,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

Delete 1! inch meter 

H meter 

First 15,000 gallons 
Next 35,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

DATE OF I 1989 

Monthly Rate For 
Each Gallonage Block 

$9.35 (Minimum Bill) 
2.10 per 1,000 gallons 
1.40 per 1,000 gallons 
1.30 per 1,000 gallons 

$26.15 (Minimum Bill) 
1.40 per 1,000 gallons 
1.30 per 1,000 gallons 

$33.15 
1.40 
1.30 

DATE EF~~VE 

TITLEQ~ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

JAN 1 51990 

January 15, 1990 

BY AUTHORITY OF AN OFFICER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY I N 
CASE NO. 89-159 DATED January 15, 1990, 


